
双螺杆免干燥排气型PET片材生产线
Twin Screw Dyer-free Vented PET Sheet Extrusion Line

1 2

CHANGZHOU                    PLATE&SHEET EQUIPMENT  CO., LTD.

主要技术参数  Main technical specification

挤出机规格 Extruder specification

制品厚度 Thickness of the product

主电机功率  Main motor power

最大挤出产量 Max extrusion capacity

备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

单层线 Single layer

JW75/40-1000

0.15-1.5mm

110kw

450kg/h

高效Highly-efficient

JW95&52/44-1500

0.15-1.5mm

250kw/55kw

800-1000kg/h

共挤线 Multi layer

JW75&36/40-1000

0.15-1.5mm

110kw/45kw

500kg/h

机型 Model

常州金纬推出的双螺杆免干燥排气型PET片材生产线具有低能耗、工艺简单，设备使用维护方便的特点。其特有的螺杆组合结构

有效的减少了PET树脂的粘度降，对称式薄壁型辊筒提高了冷却效率同时提升了产能和片材品质，多组分喂料装置可合理的控制

新料、回料、色母等的比例，所生产的片材可用于吸塑印刷包装等领域。

Changzhou jwell develops the parallel twin screw extrusion line for PET sheet, this line equipped with degassing system, and 

no need drying and crystallizing unit. The extrusion line has the properties of low energy comsuption, simple production process 

and easy maintenance. The segmented screw structure can reduce the viscosity loss of PET resin, the symmetrical and 

thin-wall calender roller highten the cooling effect and improve the capactity and sheet quality. Multi components dosing feeder 

can control the percentage of virgin material, recycling material and master batch precisely, the sheet is widely used for 

thermoforming packaging industry.

www.jwellextruder.cn

Email: salgg@jwell.cn Ph: +86 178 2010 6288


